

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No. 203 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	21.06.2022	<u>BKM, J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.203 of 2022</u> Rule nisi. Call for records. Notice returnable in four weeks. The counsel for the appellant is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondent Nos. 4 to 8 and proof of service shall be filed within three weeks from today. P K R <u>BKM, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE